
VEGETARIAN MENU

Appetizers
CHEESE CURDS
Our famous curds are handmade in Chippewa Falls
and deep fried, served with ranch or marinara.

GERMAN STYLE SOFT PRETZEL
Jumbo Bavarian soft pretzel served with our Six Grain
Ale mustard. Add Beer Cheese Sauce +0.5

NACHOS
Jalapenos, 4-cheese blend, and pico de gallo over tortilla
chips, served with sour cream and salsa.                     

BEER DIP
Made from our award-winning Scottish Ale and an
artisan 4-cheese blend served with fresh tortilla chips.

Pub Favorites

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
Plant-based protein burger patty with arugula, tomato and
onion on a brioche bun.

BIERGARTEN SALAD
Organic mixed spring greens, strawberries, apples,
spiced walnuts, goat cheese, and Hazy IPA vinaigrette.

BLACK BEAN BURGER
House-made patty topped with arugula, tomato, and
onion on a brioche bun, served with kettle chips.

MAC AND BEER CHEESE
Artisan 4-cheese beer sauce with cavatappi noodles.
Served with garlic bread.
Vegetable +1 | Cajun +.50

BEER CHEESE BURGER
Impossible patty topped with caramelized onions,
sautéed mushrooms, and our famous beer cheese sauce
on a pretzel bun with kettle chips.

Can be made vegan

COBB SALAD
Chopped romaine lettuce, blue cheese crumbles, red
onion, and tomatoes served with ranch dressing.

FETTUCINE
House-made spinach fettuccine tossed with lemon, and
garlic compound butter, paired with tender artichokes
and sweet tomatoes, finished with a sprinkle of fresh
parsley for a light, flavorful dish.

BREWERS GRAIN BOWL
Quinoa, spent grains, roasted cauliflower, charred
pearl onion, plumped raisins, and onion goat cheese
spread. 

GARDEN SALAD
Organic mixed spring greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,
carrots, and choice of dressing.



VEGETARIAN MENU

Specialty Pizzas

SPECIALTY PIZZA PRICES
12-inch

18
16-inch

28
14-inch

23
Gluten Free 10-inch

16

MARGHERITA
Olive oil base topped with artichokes, tomatoes, fresh
mozzarella, garlic, and fresh basil.

Build Your Own Pizza

Base Price (Cheese Pizza)
Regular Toppings

Premium Toppings

14-inch
15

1.85
2.75

12-inch
12

1.60
2.25

16-inch
17

2.10
3.25

Gluten Free 10-inch
13

1.35
1.75

REGULAR TOPPINGS
Yellow Onions | Fresh Mushrooms

Green Olives | Black Olives | Green Peppers
Tomatoes | Jalapenos | Garlic

Fresh Basil | Extra Sauce

PREMIUM TOPPINGS
Extra Cheese
Artichokes 

Feta | Dairy-Free Cheese

12", 14" & 16" pizza crusts are vegan!

VEGETARIAN
Topped with yellow onions, mushrooms, tomatoes,
green peppers, black olives, and green olives. 


