VEGETARIAN MENU



Appetizers

CHEESE CURDS

Our famous curds are handmade in Chippewa Falls and deep fried, served with ranch or marinara.

NACHOS

Jalapenos, 4-cheese blend, and pico de gallo over tortilla chips, served with sour cream and salsa.

BEER DIP

Made from our award-winning Scottish Ale and an artisan 4-cheese blend served with fresh tortilla chips.

GERMAN STYLE SOFT PRETZEL*

Jumbo Bavarian soft pretzel served with our Six Grain Ale mustard. Add Beer Cheese Sauce +0.5

Pub Fanorites

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER *

Plant-based protein burger patty with arugula, tomato and onion on a brioche bun.

BEER CHEESE BURGER

Impossible patty topped with caramelized onions, sautéed mushrooms, and our famous beer cheese sauce on a pretzel bun with kettle chips.

BLACK BEAN BURGER ★

House-made patty topped with arugula, tomato, and onion on a brioche bun, served with kettle chips.

FETTUCINE

House-made spinach fettuccine tossed with lemon, and garlic compound butter, paired with tender artichokes and sweet tomatoes, finished with a sprinkle of fresh parsley for a light, flavorful dish.

GARDEN SALAD 🜟



Organic mixed spring greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, and choice of dressing.

COBB SALAD

Chopped romaine lettuce, blue cheese crumbles, red onion, and tomatoes served with ranch dressing.

BIERGARTEN SALAD *



Organic mixed spring greens, strawberries, apples, spiced walnuts, goat cheese, and Hazy IPA vinaigrette.

BREWERS GRAIN BOWL

Quinoa, spent grains, roasted cauliflower, charred pearl onion, plumped raisins, and onion goat cheese spread.

MAC AND BEER CHEESE

Artisan 4-cheese beer sauce with cavatappi noodles. Served with garlic bread. Vegetable +1 | Cajun +.50



Specialty Pizzas

★ 12", 14" & 16" pizza crusts are vegan!

SPECIALTY PIZZA PRICES							
12-inch	14-inch	16-inch	Gluten Free 10-inch				
18	23	28	16				

MARGHERITA

Olive oil base topped with artichokes, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, garlic, and fresh basil.

VEGETARIAN

Topped with yellow onions, mushrooms, tomatoes, green peppers, black olives, and green olives.

Build Your Own Pizza

Base Price (Cheese Pizza)	12-inch	14-inch	16-inch	Gluten Free 10-inch
Regular Toppings	1.60	1.85	2.10	1.35
Premium Toppings	2.25	2.75	3.25	1.75

REGULAR TOPPINGS

Yellow Onions | Fresh Mushrooms Green Olives | Black Olives | Green Peppers Tomatoes | Jalapenos | Garlic Fresh Basil | Extra Sauce

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

Extra Cheese Artichokes Feta | Dairy-Free Cheese